
Bavarian Spring Classic

 3340 3/4  AQHA 3/4 Reining Novice Amateur

AQHA Show 3Show #:

Sylvia KatschkerRichter:

Ergebnisse

Show:

Datum der Show:

Ort der Show: Kreuth

23.4.-28.4.2019

Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-
nummer

1 252 Sooner Banjo Krauthäuser, Saskia

2 267 Tinsel Gun Giacalone, Julia

3 74 Sergeant Chex Garcia Poo, Isabelle

4 168 Tinsel N Smoke Fritz, Sabrina

5 98 Mr Merceds Whiz Raab, Johanna

6 306 Question Tary Schweiger, Hans

7 184 Pepson Toby Schad, Sabina

8 119 Gunners Little Moon Herhaus, Michaela

9 435 Gunners Spicy Lady Krehan, Sandra

10 3 MS Rietta Elisa Gerick, Laura

11 305 Banjo Baby Hampel, Mara

12 140 Chicolena Gotta Gun Kuhl, Markus

n.P. 1 Custom Me Pistol Hanus, Andrea

n.P. 13 Diva Great Smile Zietlow, Sonja

n.P. 47 Is A Yellowsmartbuck Schäflein, Christina

n.P. 63 Shining Dark Fabisch, Roman

n.P. 84 Dancer Star Whiz Bayer, Andrea

n.P. 97 Star Blondiewhiz Aschitsch, Esther

n.P. 99 Wimpybargainbeauty Kurtz, Ursula

n.P. 100 Ima Genuine Redskin Strohmaier, Christian

n.P. 105 CB Dual Oak Otis Schäfer, Petra

n.P. 109 Mousemans Blue Jac Fritz, Sandra

n.P. 120 Red Chex Enterprise Gerl, Iris

n.P. 131 Snap And Jac Me Eidenschink, Laura

n.P. 149 Jacks Red Sunshine Kruspe, Sophie
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Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-
nummer

n.P. 172 Taris Poco April Kuhn, Peter

n.P. 177 A Golden Gentleman Reischl, Birgit

n.P. 180 Platinum Custom Wiesmeier, Laura

n.P. 223 VK Whizarevolution Blöchl, Claudia

n.P. 231 Mucho Hollywood Chex Backer, Petra

n.P. 236 Allys Candy Gun Pielmeier, Heidi

n.P. 237 Split Jewel Dunit Pielmeier, Johannes

n.P. 250 Three Times A Holly Backhaus, Josephine

n.P. 286 Goldstriker Fries, Kurt

n.P. 335 SL Lil Peppy Chex Behringer, Maria

n.P. 360 Lil PepperMind Patty Hauß, Silke

n.P. 363 Hollywood Bon Ton Fohrmann, Kerstin

n.P. 364 Chic By Chic Krebs, Bastian

n.P. 390 Our First Mercedes Schuller, Regine

n.P. 398 LH Topsail Jerry Lee Ott, Barbara

n.P. 429 Jerry Jac Tari Hausberger, Mario

n.P. 433 Storm Whiz Peppylena Reiter, Michael

n.P. 464 Justfrostgoldenwhiz Kögler, Britt

n.P. 470 Gottagetchagunsup Ragosch, Antje

dis. 67 RH Legacy Whiz Hahn, Franz

dis. 88 Custom Play Lang, Marion

dis. 90 KS Icegun Scorpion Morgenroth, Barbara

dis. 122 Showoff Spooks Scholle, Ann-Kathrin

dis. 226 Whiz to Be A Jac Entsfellner, Eva

dis. 266 SL Hang Ten Blondie Giacalone, Ulrike

dis. 270 CS Tag A Smart Fox Wagner, Karola

dis. 341 Jeanie Whiz Gun Kottmann, Katrin

dis. 428 Puro Hollywood Chic Fischer, Susanne
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Bavarian Spring Classic

 3340 3/4  AQHA 3/4 Reining Novice Amateur

AQHA Show 4Show #:

Rick LemayRichter:

Ergebnisse

Show:

Datum der Show:

Ort der Show: Kreuth

23.4.-28.4.2019

Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-
nummer

1 267 Tinsel Gun Giacalone, Julia

2 252 Sooner Banjo Krauthäuser, Saskia

3 74 Sergeant Chex Garcia Poo, Isabelle

4 3 MS Rietta Elisa Gerick, Laura

5 390 Our First Mercedes Schuller, Regine

6 119 Gunners Little Moon Herhaus, Michaela

7 435 Gunners Spicy Lady Krehan, Sandra

8 306 Question Tary Schweiger, Hans

9 223 VK Whizarevolution Blöchl, Claudia

10 237 Split Jewel Dunit Pielmeier, Johannes

11 360 Lil PepperMind Patty Hauß, Silke

12 109 Mousemans Blue Jac Fritz, Sandra

n.P. 1 Custom Me Pistol Hanus, Andrea

n.P. 13 Diva Great Smile Zietlow, Sonja

n.P. 47 Is A Yellowsmartbuck Schäflein, Christina

n.P. 63 Shining Dark Fabisch, Roman

n.P. 84 Dancer Star Whiz Bayer, Andrea

n.P. 97 Star Blondiewhiz Aschitsch, Esther

n.P. 98 Mr Merceds Whiz Raab, Johanna

n.P. 99 Wimpybargainbeauty Kurtz, Ursula

n.P. 100 Ima Genuine Redskin Strohmaier, Christian

n.P. 105 CB Dual Oak Otis Schäfer, Petra

n.P. 120 Red Chex Enterprise Gerl, Iris

n.P. 131 Snap And Jac Me Eidenschink, Laura

n.P. 140 Chicolena Gotta Gun Kuhl, Markus
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Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-
nummer

n.P. 149 Jacks Red Sunshine Kruspe, Sophie

n.P. 168 Tinsel N Smoke Fritz, Sabrina

n.P. 172 Taris Poco April Kuhn, Peter

n.P. 177 A Golden Gentleman Reischl, Birgit

n.P. 180 Platinum Custom Wiesmeier, Laura

n.P. 184 Pepson Toby Schad, Sabina

n.P. 231 Mucho Hollywood Chex Backer, Petra

n.P. 236 Allys Candy Gun Pielmeier, Heidi

n.P. 250 Three Times A Holly Backhaus, Josephine

n.P. 286 Goldstriker Fries, Kurt

n.P. 305 Banjo Baby Hampel, Mara

n.P. 335 SL Lil Peppy Chex Behringer, Maria

n.P. 363 Hollywood Bon Ton Fohrmann, Kerstin

n.P. 364 Chic By Chic Krebs, Bastian

n.P. 398 LH Topsail Jerry Lee Ott, Barbara

n.P. 429 Jerry Jac Tari Hausberger, Mario

n.P. 433 Storm Whiz Peppylena Reiter, Michael

n.P. 464 Justfrostgoldenwhiz Kögler, Britt

n.P. 470 Gottagetchagunsup Ragosch, Antje

dis. 67 RH Legacy Whiz Hahn, Franz

dis. 88 Custom Play Lang, Marion

dis. 90 KS Icegun Scorpion Morgenroth, Barbara

dis. 122 Showoff Spooks Scholle, Ann-Kathrin

dis. 226 Whiz to Be A Jac Entsfellner, Eva

dis. 266 SL Hang Ten Blondie Giacalone, Ulrike

dis. 270 CS Tag A Smart Fox Wagner, Karola

dis. 341 Jeanie Whiz Gun Kottmann, Katrin

dis. 428 Puro Hollywood Chic Fischer, Susanne
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